SONY  KD-65X75L / 65X74L / 55X75L / 55X74L / 50X75L / 50X70L / 50X64L / 43X75L / 43X70L / 43X64L
[EN]  5-048-866-01(1)
5-048-866-01(1)
KD-65X75L / 65X74L / 55X75L / 55X74L / 50X75L
KD-50X70L / 50X64L / 43X75L / 43X70L / 43X64L
Reference Guide
Television
(mm) (kg)
   
KD-65X75L / 65X74L 1463 852 87 21.4
KD-55X75L / 55X74L 1243 729 84 13.9
KD-50X75L / 50X70L /
50X64L 1127 662 77 9.8
KD-43X75L / 43X70L /
43X64L 971 575 77 7.8
(mm) (kg)
   
KD-65X75L / 65X74L 1463 914 337 22.1